Ontonagon JV & Varsity Girls Volleyball
Fall 2022 Schedule

Date Opponent Location Level Time
Tuesday Aug. 23 ETC Away JV/V 5:30
Friday Aug. 26% Copper Mt. Tournament Ironwood \Y 10:00 AM
Thursday Sept. 1% * Jeffers Away WV 5:30
Saturday Sept. 10" Baraga Invite Baraga \Y; 10:00 AM
Tuesday Sept. 13" Bessemer Home WV 5:30
Saturday Sept. 17" Hancock Fresh/JV Invite Hancock )Y, 9:00 AM
Tuesday Sept. 20" Tri-Wakefield Wakefield WV 5:30
Thursday Sept. 22" * Lake Linden-Hubbell Away WV 5:30
Tuesday Sept. 27t * Dollar Bay Away WV 5:30
Thursday Sept. 29" Tri-lronwood/Watersmeet Home WV 5:00
Saturday Oct. 1% Hurley Tournament Away \% 10:00 AM
Tuesday Oct. 4th * Bessemer Away WV 5:30
Thursday Oct. 6% * Watersmeet Home \Y; 5:30
Monday Oct. 10t *ETC Home WV 5:30
Thursday Oct 13t * Wakefield-Marensico Home WV 5:30
Tuesday Oct. 18t * Chassell Home WV 5:30
Thursday Oct. 20" * [ronwood Away WV 5:30
Tuesday Oct. 25t * Baraga Home WV 5:30
Thursday Oct. 27" * ’Anse Away WV 5:30
Monday Oct. 31 Districts Ontonagon V TBA
Wednesday Nov. 2" Districts Ontonagon V TBA
Thursday Nov. 3 District Final Ontonagon V TBA
Tuesday Nov. 8t Regional Semi TBA \Y; TBA
Thursday Nov. 10t Regional Final TBA \Y TBA

* Conference Games



